
747 Market Street, First Floor,
Tacoma WA 98402City of Tacoma

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1RES39200 Name: Purchase Resolution - Jacobs Engineering Group
Inc.

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:5/8/2015 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/19/2015 5/19/2015

Title: A resolution authorizing the increase of a contract with Jacobs Engineering Group Inc., in the amount
of $18,445.23, for a cumulative total of $205,212.84, sales tax not included, budgeted from the
Transportation Capital Fund, for additional work necessary to complete the design and to provide
engineering services during construction of the South Tacoma Way Corridor Improvement Project -
Specification No. PW13-0048F.
[Chris E. Larson, P.E., Engineering Division Manager; Kurtis D. Kingsolver, P.E., Director, Public
Works]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 39200, 2. City Council Action Memorandum, 3. Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council5/19/2015 1 Pass

A resolution authorizing the increase of a contract with Jacobs Engineering Group Inc., in the amount of
$18,445.23, for a cumulative total of $205,212.84, sales tax not included, budgeted from the Transportation
Capital Fund, for additional work necessary to complete the design and to provide engineering services during
construction of the South Tacoma Way Corridor Improvement Project - Specification No. PW13-0048F.
[Chris E. Larson, P.E., Engineering Division Manager; Kurtis D. Kingsolver, P.E., Director, Public Works]

City of Tacoma Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

